/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

HAWAII

MAUI CLAY TARGET ASSOCIATION

WEST MAUI, HI
8/19/2018
AUGUST FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AUGUST FUN

SHOOT

12 Attended

Al JAY NAKAMURA

A2 AURELIO SONNY P BATOON
Bl RICK WILSON

C1 DENNIS RAPP

C2 JASON H FUJIE

D1 DON SAITO - JR

D2 BRUCE GRUNDHAUSER
D3 MIKE COELHO

El SIDNEY AKIONA

E2 GREGORY LAU

E3 JEFF KAISER

VTCH DENNIS RAPP

VTRU BRUCE GRUNDHAUSER
VT3 MIKE COELHO

SVCH JASON H FUJIE

SVRU RICK WILSON

Sv3 GREGORY LAU

August 2018 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

81
73
68
71
68
73
70
62
60
56
39
71
70
62
68
68
56
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